JP FLUID CONTROL
MANUAL-TP-DA-EN www.jpfluidcontrol.com 1
LP SERIES
2/2-WAY SOLENOID VALVES
LP
Low Pressure Solenoid Valve
LP-SERIES
 2/2-WAY SOLENOID VALVE

enter the connector.
4. SPARE PARTS
The wear parts of the solenoid valve can be replaced with a
repair kit (plunger, plunger spring, O-ring):
The coil can be replaced. The product codes of the coil are
shown in the table below:
5. DISPOSAL
► The removal of the product should be performed in
accordance with the applicable laws.
This manual can be downloaded from www.jpfluidcontrol.com Modifications reserved                                 © JP Fluid Control
This document has been prepared with great care. JP Fluid control assumes no responsibility for any errors that may appear in this document. No rights can be derived from this document.
Product code Circuit Function Seal
LP-DA-A-REV Normally closed NBR
LP-DA-F-REV Normally closed FKM
Product code Voltage
CS1-380AC 380V AC 50Hz
CS1-230AC 230V AC 50Hz
CS1-120AC 120V AC 60Hz
CS1-024AC 24V AC 50 Hz
CS1-012DC 12V DC
CS1-024DC 24V DC
CS2-380AC 380V AC 50Hz
CS2-230AC 230V AC 50Hz
CS2-120AC 120V AC 60Hz
CS2-024AC 24V AC 50 Hz
CS2-012DC 12V DC
CS2-024DC 24V DC